~ AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 Conmat i Gode ! o e Pﬂf
3. AmendmentUModiication No. 3. Effective Dale Requisi se 0. . Project No. (i appiicable)

20 11 Aug 1998 193c98co002 -0 (B0 | 9
6. Issued By CODE |Procure 7. Administered By (if other than item 6) . |
U.S. Dept. of Commerce, PTO U.S. Dept. of Commerce, PTO
Information Tech. Contracts Information Tech. Contracts
‘4 2011 Crystal Drive, Suite 804
.ngton, DC 20231 Washington, DC 20231
B. Name and Address of Contractor (No., street, city, county, State, ZIP ) . 9A. Amendment of Solicitation No.
PRC INC. O
1500 Planning Research Drive ] 9B. Dated (see item 11)
McLean, VA 22102 10A. Modification of Contract/Order No.
- 50PBPT800005 !
10B. Dated (see item 13)
CODE [FACILITY CODE 11 Dec 1997
A11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
Theabm numbered salicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers. | s exiended, i is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

{a) By completing ltems 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitied:

or (c) By separate letter or telegram which inciudes a reference o the sclicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED
AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YQUR OFFER. If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letier, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. Accounting and Appropriation Data (if required)

See Detail
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH INITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO.
IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (Such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(B).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)
Unilateral - 52.232-22 Limitation of Funds

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor_ | is not,| | is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible),

The purpose of this modification is to add additional funding to this contract as follows:

Previous Funding Increased By Total Funding
$4,920,715 $650,938 $5,571,653

lA.Nam&df i(pe nr pr:' B . ‘I'Iﬂa nf Conuwungﬂ?ﬁmr (Type or pnnﬂ
Anice L. Ogden
15B. Contractor/Offeror 15C. Date Signed T \ nusoMmanca 16C. Date Signed
' AN 12 Aug 1998
i + of person authonzed to sign) {Eignamranf
ON TO SF 30 30-105-04 STANDARD FORM 30 (Rev. 10-83)
! JED BY OIRM 11-84 . Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

000129




~ AMENDMENT of SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION of CONTRACT (Continued}'

b Qnacl IV Louc

2 |a,

2. Amendment/Modification No. 3. Effective Date

20 11 Aug 1998

4. RequisitoryPurchase Req. MO.
193C98C0002

5. Project No. (if applicable)

A.ITEM
NO.

B. SUPPLIES/SERVICES

C. QUANTITY D. UNIT

«
E. UNIT PRICE

F. AMOUNT

Accounting/Appropriation Data

1998-A-081100-192003-2527-PZNIN0-5$267,212.00
1998-A-192004-192004-2527-698100-$50,000.00
1998-A-192004-192004-2527-698100-§72,000.00
1998-A-193005-192004-2527-698100-$113,725.00
1998-A-192004-192004-2527-698100-$50,301.00
1998-A-192004-192004-2527-698100-$97,700.00

G. TOTAL OBLIGATION

$650,938.00

000130

rFayge Ol rages



